
System/Process Primary / 
Secondary Extension Fax Office No E-Mail

Primary x4221 x5950 21 - G 161 godefroyl@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5957 x5950 21 - G 155 domanp@tut.ac.za

Primary x5957 x5950 21 - G 155 domanp@tut.ac.za
Secondary x4221 x5950 21 - G 161 godefroyl@tut.ac.za

Primary x5065 x5058 21 - 171 vanderwalthp@tut.ac.za
Secondary 4405 5740 21 - 388 steynej@tut.ac.za

Primary x4298/x5137 x4119 21 - 333 groblersd@tut.ac.za
Secondary x4299 x4119 21 - G 333 vanvollensteekm@tut.ac.za

AR System Primary x5201/x5682 x5947 21 - G 94 blignautmc@tut.ac.za
Primary x5030 x5027 21 - 173 odendaaljj@tut.ac.za

Secondary x5903 x5647 6 - G 14 vaneckme@tut.ac.za
Audit Primary x5050 x5057 21 - 177 grobbelaaramg@tut.ac.za

Primary x4116 x4153 B53 - 120 devilliersjh@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5836 x4153 B53 - 120 vanschalkwyktg@tut.ac.za

Primary x5500 x5047 21 - 169 joubertm1@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5201/x5682 x5947 21 - G 94 blignautmc@tut.ac.za

Primary x4376 x4460 21 - LG02 fourieej@tut.ac.za
Secondary x4375 x4460 21 - LG02 grobleri@tut.ac.za

Primary x5201/x5682 x5947 21 - G 94 blignautmc@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5500 x5047 21 - 169 joubertm1@tut.ac.za

Primary x5032 x4216 21 - 191 C vangraanv@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5063 x4216 21 - 191 B neethlingl@tut.ac.za

Distance Education Primary x4701 x5131 21 - 466 ackermanl@tut.ac.za
Primary x5152 x5904 21 - LG03 vanwykr@tut.ac.za

Secondary x5146 x5904 21 - LG02 kokk@tut.ac.za
Primary x5051 x5057 21 - 160 barnardop@tut.ac.za

Secondary x5751 x5057 21 - 162 vanderwalta@tut.ac.za
Primary x5051 x5057 21 - 160 barnardop@tut.ac.za

Secondary x5751 x5057 21 - 162 vanderwalta@tut.ac.za
Primary x4404 x4119 21 - G 176 pietersemj@tut.ac.za

Secondary x5133 x4119 21 - G 136 wagnerjc@tut.ac.za
Human Resources Primary x5444 x5437 21 - 361 debeerb@tut.ac.za
Information Primary x4142 x5845 21 - G 195 vandermerweam@tut.ac.za
Job Costing Secondary x4515 x4505 1 - G 26 vaneedencp@tut.ac.za

Primary x4298 x4119 21 - 333 groblersd@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5137 x5134 21 - 333 boshm@tut.ac.za

Primary x4235 x5485 20 - 115B vandermerwei@tut.ac.za
Secondary x4478 x5485 20 - 115B vanlochemkh@tut.ac.za

Mailing System Primary x5454 x5114 21 - L28A mothibem@tut.ac.za
Management Reporting Primary x5697 x5057 21 - 161 dutoitgd@tut.ac.za

Primary x5973 x4202 21 - 129 prinsloom@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5453 x4202 21 - 133 meyera@tut.ac.za

Primary x5660 x5991 20 - 136 lourensmj@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5676 x5591 20 - 136 vandermerwemc@tut.ac.za

Primary x5030 x5027 21 - 173 odendaaljj@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5026 x5027 21 - 168 visserm@tut.ac.za

Primary x5137 x5134 21 - 333 boshm@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5520 x5131 21 - 333 jacobszce@tut.ac.za

Primary x5992 x5512 44 - G 07 buysjd@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5977 x5968 44 - G 01 kloppersrf@tut.ac.za
Secondary x5514 x5512 44 - G 07 singhi@tut.ac.za

Primary x5065 x5740 21 - 171 vanderwalthp@tut.ac.za
Secondary x4405 x5740 21 - 388 steynej@tut.ac.za

Student DT System Primary x5201/x5682 x5947 21 - G 94 blignautmc@tut.ac.za
Space Primary x4507 x4505 1 - G 03 dewetke@tut.ac.za

Primary x5030 x5027 21 - 173 odendaaljj@tut.ac.za
Secondary x4163 x5027 21 - G 167 snymang@tut.ac.za

Student System Primary x5957 x5950 21 - G 155 domanp@tut.ac.za
Primary x5538 x5131 21 - G 27 fabianh@tut.ac.za

Secondary x5539 x5131 21 - G 25 dutoitc@tut.ac.za
Primary x5973 x4202 21 - 129 prinsloom@tut.ac.za

Secondary x5453 x4202 21 - 133 meyera@tut.ac.za
Primary x4137 x5459 JansenVanRensburgF@tut.ac.za

Secondary 4753 x4129 4 - G 49 singhr@tut.ac.za
Primary x5915 x5471 1 - G 02 youngt@tut.ac.za

Secondary x6386 x5471 1 - G 02 dossantosl@tut.ac.za
Primary x5973 x4202 21 - 129 prinsloom@tut.ac.za

Secondary x5453 x4202 21 - 133 meyera@tut.ac.za
Primary x4381 x5131 21 - G 179 masonjj@tut.ac.za

Secondary x4142 x5845 21 - G 195 vandermerweam@tut.ac.za
Short Courses Primary x4672 x4673 21 - 333 viljoenb@tut.ac.za
Electronic Filling System Primary x4298/x5137 x4119 21 - 333 groblersd@tut.ac.za  Dorette Grobler

Branus Viljoen

Marinda Visser 
Michelle Bosch

Study Records (Examinations)

Traffic Control

Salaries

Store

Hennie van der Walt
Elize Steyn
Chrissie Blignaut
Karen de Wet

Procurement

Winter-/Summer School

Time Tables

Vehicle Bookings

Letters

Graduation

Library

MIS

SYSTEM MANAGER 

System Manager

SYSTEM MANAGER MATRIX
(Updated: 26 July 2005)

CONTACT DETAILS

Leandra Godefroy
Precilla Doman
Precilla Doman
Leandra Godefroy

Chrissie Blignaut
Kobus Odendaal
Marthie van Eck

Hennie van der Walt
Elize Steyn
Doret Grobler
Kathleen van Vollenstee

Elbie Fourie
Isabel Grobler

Makkie Pieterse

Chrissie Blignaut
Marina Joubert
Vanessa van Graan
Louise Neethling
Lynette Ackerman

Petro Barnardo

Karen Kok

Carin du Toit

Kobus Odendaal
Linda Snyman

Monica Prinsloo

Anel Meyer

John-John Mason
Amanda van der Merwe

Christa Wagner

Franche Jansen van Ren
Rani Singh
Talita Young
Laura dos Santos

Precilla Doman
Hilde Fabian

Doret Grobler

Academic Administration Access

Academic Structure

ACB System

Applications

Trudie Grobbelaar
Roekus de Villiers
Tertia van Schalkwyk
Marina Joubert
Chrissie Blignaut

Ishara Singh

Michelle Bosch
Ilse van der Merwe
Karina van Lochem

Gielie du Toit
Monica Prinsloo

Thys Lourens

Kobus Odendaal
Moira van der Merwe

Michael Mothibe

Asset 

Bursaries & Loans

Cashbook

Collaboration Agreement Unit

Financial Control

Amanda van der Merwe
Chris van Eeden

Benita de Beer

Counter Control

Creditor Services

Examination Timetable

Alida van der WaltFinancial General Support Codes

Rentia van Wyk

Petro Barnardo
Alida van der Walt

Anel MeyerMedia Bookings

Venue Bookings Anel Meyer

Residence Administration

Registration Carin Jacobsz
Judy Buys
Ronel Kloppers

Monica Prinsloo
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